PMB Campus Semester 1 2025

Module timetable - AGPS733, AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am 09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Mo

Tuesday

Wks 7-13, 1{
21, 2025/02/
11 ... 2025/
05/20

Module:
AGPS733
(AGPS733
P1 Vegetable
& Flower
Crop
Production)
Room:
RS334 [30 F]
(243)3|334)
(Rabie
Saunders

Building)

Wed

Wks 7-13, 15, 17-21, 2025/
02/12 ... 2025/05/21

Module: AGPS733
(AGPS733 P1 Vegetable &
Flower Crop Production)
Room: RS334 [30 F]
(243]3|334) (Rabie Saunders
Building)

Page 1, published 2025/03/06 13:00:22 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



PMB Campus Semester 1 2025

Module timetable - AGPS733, AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Thursday

Wks 7-13, 1%

17, 19-21,
2025/02/13 ..
2025/05/22

Module:
AGPS733
(AGPS733
P1 Vegetable
& Flower
Crop
Production)
Room:
RS310 [22 F]
(243)3|310)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Practical, Wks 7-13, 15-17, 19-21, 2025/02
13 ... 2025/05/22

Module: AGPS733 (AGPS733 P1 Vegetable
& Flower Crop Production)

Room: RS111 [45] (243]00]|211) (Rabie
Saunders Building)

ri

Page 2, published 2025/03/06 13:00:22 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



