PMB Campus Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - AGPS733, AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Мо											
Tuesday						Wks 7-13, 16 21, 2025/02/ 11 2025/ 05/20 Module: AGPS733 (AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production) Room: RS334 [30 F] (243 3 334) (Rabie Saunders Building)					
Wed	Wks 7-13, 15, 17-21, 2025/ 02/12 2025/05/21 Module: AGPS733 (AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production) Room: RS334 [30 F] (243 3 334) (Rabie Saunders Building)										

PMB Campus Semester 1 2025



Module timetable - AGPS733, AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production (Wks 7-13, 15-21 (2024 SEM 1), 2025/02/09 ... 2025/05/18)

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Thursday				Wks 7-13, 19, 17, 19-21, 2025/02/13 2025/05/22 Module: AGPS733 (AGPS733 P1 Vegetable & Flower Crop Production) Room: RS310 [22 F] (243 3 310) (Rabie Saunders Building)				13 2025/09 Module: AGF & Flower Cro	5/22 PS733 (AGPS73 op Production) 1 [45] (243 00 2	19-21, 2025/02, 3 P1 Vegetable 11) (Rabie	
Fri											